
Stock : BSE

(https://www.bseindia.com/stock-

share-

price/bharat-

heavy-electricals-

ltd/bhel/500103/)

| NSE

(https://www1.nseindia.com/companytracker/cmtracker.jsp?

symbol=BHEL)
(/)

Home (/)  Notice Board (/notice-board)  Tenders

NIT Number Tender Description Unit Tender Opening Date

58049  Tender NIT Number : NIT_58049  

Tender Noti�cation Number : IS-12302334 
Tender Description : Supply of Insulation Sheet for SPV Module at BHEL
SBD Bangalore as per attached BHEL Speci�cation and associated
tender documents. (https://www.bhel.com/supply-insulation-sheet-spv-
module-bhel-sbd-bangalore) 
Date of Noti�cation : 30-03-2021 03:13:00 PM

BHEL, SBD 07-04-2021 02:30:00 PM

58048  Tender NIT Number : NIT_58048  

Tender Noti�cation Number : 59695 
Tender Description : All India Transport Rate Contract for 2 years
(https://www.bhel.com/all-india-transport-rate-contract-2-years) 
Date of Noti�cation : 30-03-2021 01:55:32 PM

BHEL, EPD 20-04-2021 02:30:32 PM

58047  Tender NIT Number : NIT_58047  

Tender Noti�cation Number : CI&SI-12302330 
Tender Description : Supply of Cell Interconnect (1.0x0.23mm) , 5BB &
String Interconnect (6.0x0.3mm) at BHEL SBD Bangalore as per attached
BHEL Speci�cation and associated tender documents.
(https://www.bhel.com/supply-cell-interconnect-10x023mm-5bb-string-
interconnect-60x03mm-bhel-sbd-bangalore) 
Date of Noti�cation : 30-03-2021 01:50:00 PM

BHEL, SBD 07-04-2021 02:30:00 PM

58046  Tender NIT Number : NIT_58046  

Tender Noti�cation Number : BHE/PW/PUR/NTPRT-100MT-CRH/2401 
Tender Description : PROVIDING SERVICES OF 100 MT AND ABOVE
TYRE MOUNTED TELESCOPIC CRANE ON MONTHLY HIRING BASIS AT
3X800 MW PVUNL PATRATU, POST –PTPS RAMGARH, JHARKHAND
(https://www.bhel.com/hiring-100-mt-crane-patratu-site) 
Date of Noti�cation : 30-03-2021 02:00:00 PM

BHEL, PSWR 20-04-2021 04:00:00 PM

58045  Tender NIT Number : NIT_58045  

Tender Noti�cation Number : MGRM0000390 
Tender Description : Supply of Steam and Water Analysis System for M/s.
MAHAGENCO/Bhusawal 1x660MW U#6 TPS
(https://www.bhel.com/supply-steam-and-water-analysis-system-ms-
mahagencobhusawal-1x660mw-u6-tps) 
Date of Noti�cation : 30-03-2021 12:27:02 PM

BHEL EDN, Bangalore 06-04-2021 01:35:00 PM

Tenders

BHEL, Trichy Unit is entering into Quarterly Rate Contracts for purchase of steel and

BHEL is onboard with TReDS platform of M/s RXIL. All MSE suppliers may get them

 Screen Reader Access (https://www.bhel.com/screen-reader-access)  Skip To Main Content

A+ A A-A
(/styleswitcher/switch/friday/custom/default?
destination=/tenders)

A
(/styleswitcher/switch/friday/custom/grey-
theme?
destination=/tenders)

A
(/styleswitcher/switch/friday/custom/black?
destination=/tenders)

Hindi (/hi/tenders)

(https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCNf9qk_Q8bYmdKz4LzBlnvQ?view_as=subscriber)
 (https://www.linkedin.com/company/bhel)

Search here...

https://www.bseindia.com/stock-share-price/bharat-heavy-electricals-ltd/bhel/500103/
https://www1.nseindia.com/companytracker/cmtracker.jsp?symbol=BHEL
https://www.bhel.com/
https://www.bhel.com/
https://www.bhel.com/notice-board
https://www.bhel.com/supply-insulation-sheet-spv-module-bhel-sbd-bangalore
https://www.bhel.com/all-india-transport-rate-contract-2-years
https://www.bhel.com/supply-cell-interconnect-10x023mm-5bb-string-interconnect-60x03mm-bhel-sbd-bangalore
https://www.bhel.com/hiring-100-mt-crane-patratu-site
https://www.bhel.com/supply-steam-and-water-analysis-system-ms-mahagencobhusawal-1x660mw-u6-tps
https://www.bhel.com/screen-reader-access
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
https://www.bhel.com/styleswitcher/switch/friday/custom/default?destination=/tenders
https://www.bhel.com/styleswitcher/switch/friday/custom/grey-theme?destination=/tenders
https://www.bhel.com/styleswitcher/switch/friday/custom/black?destination=/tenders
https://www.bhel.com/hi/tenders
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCNf9qk_Q8bYmdKz4LzBlnvQ?view_as=subscriber
https://www.linkedin.com/company/bhel
3822257
Highlight

3822257
Highlight


